


Desserts

Sorbet du Jour
Peach and raspberry crème brulée

Blackberry fool 

Chocolate mille-feuille 

Amaretti biscuit 

Bramley apple bread | oat crumble

Port 70ml | 20%
Taylors Late Bottled Vintage 2011
Quinta do Crasto LBV Vintage 2017

£6.9
£7.6

£8.2

£9.5

£6.2
£9.2

dark chocolate mousse | hazelnut crème 
pâtissière | griottine cherries



Seasonal Cheeses £10.4

Wookey Hole Cheddar
cave aged | cows | Somerset | pasteurised

Tunworth
soft camembert style | cows | Hampshire | 
pasteurised

Keltic Gold
French alpine style | cows | Cornwall | pasteurised



Dessert Wine 100ml

Mas Amiel Maury Vintage Rouge

Cherry/ strawberry/ sweet liquorice
Languedoc, France, 2020

Tokaj, Hungary, 2017

21 

22 

£9.6

£9.8Kardos Tokaji Aszu 5, Gabor Kardos

Citrus/ elderflower/ linden blossom/ tropical fruit

Guest Dessert Stout 440ml
Electric Bear, Bath
Please ask for details

£6.95



£4.140%Ireland
40%Kentucky
40%Lowland
40%Speyside
43%Islay
43%Speyside
43%Highland

£5.1
£5.6
£6.1
£6.6
£6.6
£7.1

Whisky 25ml

Jamesons Irish Whiskey
Bulleit Bourbon
Auchentoshan 10 year
Balvenie 12 year
Caol Isla 12 year
Knockando 12 year
Dalwhinnie 15 year

Brandy 25ml

Hennessy VS Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac
Janneau VSOP Cognac

40%
40%
40%

£5.1
£5.6
£6.1



Coffee

Irish Coffee

Brandy Alexander

Espresso Martini

Espresso

Flat White

Cappuccino
LatteMacchiatto

Americano

Made short, sweet and strong. Fresh espresso, brown 
sugar, Jamesons Irish whiskey and double cream

Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac, crème de 
cacao, cream and nutmeg blended to make a 
deliciously indulgent dessert drink

Invented in London in the eighties. Espresso, 
premium vodka and a dash of coffee liqueur, 
shaken with ice

£3
£3
£3

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

£6.9

£7.9

£10



Loose Leaf Tea
English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Camomile

Fresh Mint Tea

White Tea

Strong/ rich/ malty flavour

Fragrant/ elegant/ bergamot aromas

Grassy/ bright yellow infusion

Calming/ immune system boosting/ caffeine free

Jasmine Dragon Pearls. A special tea of the 
finest silver tip buds, hand rolled, scented with 
fresh jasmine blossom

India

India

China

China

£2.5

£2.5

£2.5

£4.7

£3

£2.5

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement, please inform 
your member of the waiting staff. We will do everything possible to 
accommodate food intolerance and allergy but cannot guarantee food 
will be completely allergen free.


